TYPE 30
NOZZLE-FLAPPER
FLOW CONTROL
SERVOVALVES
Five Basic Sizes
2
TYPE 30
NOZZLE-FLAPPER

35S020
20
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR STANDARD TYPE 30
SERVOVALVES
PLEASE SPECIFY PART NUMBER AS FOLLOWS
Shipping
• Standard valves shipped with shipping plate
• valves are sealed in plastic bags and individually boxed
• Shipping carton for standard servovalves contains copy of valve
flow plot and internal leakage plot
Special Order
• Contact Moog Sales
Type of Connection
PC = Bendix PC screw connector
PT = Bendix PT bayonet connector
CA = 18 inch cable
See page 8
Location of Connector or Cable
P = over pressure port
R = over return port
1 = over cylinder 1 port
2 = over cylinder 2 port
O-Ring Compound
BUN = Buna
VIT = Viton
EPR = EPR
See page 10
Number of pins
or wires
See page 8
Coil resistance
in ohms
See page 9
Coil Connection
P = Parallel
S = Series
D = Differential
I = Individual
See page 8
Supply Pressure in psi
(to nearest 50 psi)
Valve Series
No-load rated flow in cis
(include decimal point for
flow <100 cis)
30
31
32
34
35
.75
7.5
75.
120
etc.
3000
1500
0750
etc.
P
S
D
I
1500
1000
0500
0200
0130
0080
0040
4 PC
3 PC